
Wooddale Valley View Small Area Plan
SCHEDULE of Community Engagement Events and Plan Development Meetings
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Jun 18 (Wed) Community Kickoff Grandview Senior Center 6:00-8:00
Jul 16 (Wed) SAPT Meeting City Hall Community Room 6:00-8:00
Jul 30 (Wed) SAPT Meeting: Consultant Interviews/Selection City Hall Community Room 6:00-8:00
Aug 6 (Wed) SAPT Meeting City Hall Community Room 6:00-8:00
Aug 20 (Wed) SAPT Meeting City Hall Community Room 6:00-8:00
Aug 26 (Tue) SAPT Subcommittees:  Workshop Planning | Outreach tbd 6:00-8:00
Sep 3 (Wed) SAPT Meeting City Hall Community Room 6:00-8:00
Sep 17 (Wed) SAPT Meeting City Hall Community Room 6:00-8:00
Sep 26 (Fri) Discovery Report:  first draft issued to SAPT
Oct 1 (Wed) SAPT Meeting City Hall Community Room 6:00-8:00
Oct 4 (Sat) Community Workshop I:  Discovery tbd 9:00-11:30 am
Oct 15 (Wed) SAPT Meeting City Hall Community Room 6:00-8:00
Oct 17 (Fri) Discovery Report:  final version posted to Web Archive
Oct 29 (Wed) SAPT Meeting City Hall Community Room 6:00-8:00
Oct 31 (Fri) Vision Report:  first draft issued to SAPT
Nov 5  (Wed) SAPT Meeting City Hall Community Room 6:00-8:00
Nov 8 (Sat) Community Workshop II:  Vision tbd 9:00-11:30 am
Nov 19 (Wed) SAPT Meeting City Hall Community Room 6:00-8:00
Dec 3 (Wed) Community Update #1:  Vision tbd 6:00 - 7:30
Dec 5 (Fri) Vision Report:  final version is posted to Web Archive
Dec 19 (Fri) Small Area Plan:  first draft submitted to SAPT earliest

Unscheduled
Dec-Jan Small Area Plan Draft:  City Staff Reviews
Jan 2015? Neighborhood Update #2:  Draft Small Area Plan
tbd Neighborhood Update #3 (if necessary)
tbd Planning Commission Review and Approval(s)
tbd City Council Review and Approval(s)

Plan 
Complete!

* SAPT = Small Area Planning Team Updated 8/22/2014
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